
WINSTON APPLEWHITE ASSETS

ASSETS
Stereo System with 4 Boxes
34” Television
4 Digital Players
Portable CD Player
2 Tower Fans
1 Clothes Irons
Electric Shaver and Accessories
Clock
Watch
3 Extension Phone System
3 Cellular Phones and Accessories
Washing Machine
2 Doors Fridge
6 Burners Stove
Single Burner Outdoor Stove
Heavy Duty Wall Microwave
2 Juicer
Food Processor
2 Osterizer
Oven Toaster
2 Petrol Lamps
Night Lamp
Timer
Electronic Accessories
8 Surge Protectors
Electrical Installations and Devices (Bathroom, Washroom and Gallery)

2 Gas Tanks
2 Wardrobe
5pcs Living Room Set
5pcs Dinning Set
Cabinet
China Cabinet
Entertainment Center
Centre Table
Tower Table
Round Table
4 Stools
Medicine Chest and Accessories 
Mattress
Trunk
Table Top Rotating CD Rack
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VALUE
3500.00
1500.00
2000.00

200.00
1000.00

300.00
500.00
150.00
400.00
800.00
800.00

2000.00
4000.00
3000.00

200.00
2000.00
1600.00
1000.00

700.00
300.00
150.00
150.00

50.00
500.00
600.00

6000.00
600.00

2500.00
5000.00
3000.00
1500.00
4000.00

800.00
600.00
400.00
200.00
200.00

1500.00
300.00

50.00
150.00
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